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Label

Product

Style

POLOSHIRT BI-COLOR

TRICORP WORKWEAR

POLOSHIRT BI-COLOR

Measurement

Blackgrey

Blacklime  

Blackorange

Blackred  

Darkgreyblack

Greyblack

Khakiblack

Navylime  

Navyred  

Navyroyalblue

Royalbluenavy

Whitedarkgrey

TP2000

Gender UNISEX

Packing 1-PACK

Size Range XS-S-M-L-XL-XXL-3XL-5XL-7XL

Fabric PIQUE

Composition 50% COMBED COTTON 50%
POLYESTER

Weight 180 GR/M²

Wash and Care

Style drawing

Style No.

Style Remarks

LS M

A
B

Backl meas. from hsp 77,075,073,0
shoulder to shoulder 53,050,047,0

XL XXL

81,079,0
59,056,0

3XL

83,0
62,0

5XL

87,0
68,0

7XL

91,0
72,0

D
H

Chest Width 57,054,051,0
Upper arm length 23,023,021,0

63,060,0
25,025,0

66,0
27,0

72,0
27,0

76,0
29,0

XS

71,0
44,0

48,0
21,0

Tol

1,0
1,0

1,0
0,5
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